10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28.1
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Windbreaker, Blue

Cardigan, Blue

ODU Untucked Shirt

ODU Untucked Shirt

ODU Trousers

Polo Shirt, Tan

Polo Shirt, Red

ODU Trousers

ODU Trousers

USCG T-Shirt

USCG AUX T-Shirt

USCG AUX T-Shirt

Jacket, Blue

Male Dress Trousers

Shirt, Lt Blue,LongSleeve
ODU Trousers

Blazer, Blue Civilian

Male Dinner Dress White Jacket
Male Dinner Dress Blue Jacket
Male Dinner Dress Blue Trousers
Male Service Dress White Jacket
USCG AUX T-Shirt, White

Polo Shirt, Maroon

ODU Shirt

ODU Trousers

ODU Shirt

ODU Trousers

Male Dress Trousers

Male Dress Trousers

Male Dress Trousers

Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve

XXL

46R

378

37S
W31,129.5

L

L

W31-35, 132.5
W35-39, 132.5
M

M

M

L

38L

17.5X23
W35-39, 132.5
XXXL

421

S

40L

46XL

XXL

L

46R

W39.5 129.5
408

W35-39 129.5
40R

40R

36L

$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$44.00
$20.00
$20.00
$44.00
$44.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$142.00
$42.00
$16.00
$44.00
$125.00
$214.00
$239.00
$93.00
$185.00
$10.00
$20.00
$35.00
$43.00
$35.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$16.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve
Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve

Female Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve

Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve
Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve
Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve
Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve

Female Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve

Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve
Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve
Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve
Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve
Male Dress Trousers

Male Dress Trousers

Male Dress Trousers

Male Dress Trousers
Cardigan, Blue

ODU Untucked Shirt

Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve
Female Flat Front Dress Pants
Male Dress Trousers

ODU Trousers

ODU Trousers

ODU Untucked Shirt

ODU Trousers

Male Dress Trousers

N 14.5,B 36
N 17.5
N 20

N 15, B 38

N 15 §28-29
N 16.5 S33
N17.58 34
36R

36R

36L

36R

38R

46 L

16X23

20S

36L
W31-35132.5
W35-39 135.5
40L

W 35-39129.5
36R

$16.00
$16.00
$18.50
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.50
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$35.00
$35.00
$28.00
$53.00
$42.00
$43.00
$43.00
$35.00
$43.00
$42.00



