Item No.	Item	Size	\$2,518.00
	10 Windbreaker, Blue	XXL	\$25.00
	11 Cardigan, Blue	46R	\$35.00
	12 ODU Untucked Shirt	37 S	\$35.00
	13 ODU Untucked Shirt	37S	\$35.00
	14 ODU Trousers	W31,I29.5	\$44.00
	15 Polo Shirt, Tan	L	\$20.00
	16 Polo Shirt, Red	L	\$20.00
	17 ODU Trousers	W31-35, I32.5	\$44.00
	18 ODU Trousers	W35-39, I32.5	\$44.00
	19 USCG T-Shirt	М	\$8.00
	20 USCG AUX T-Shirt	М	\$8.00
	21 USCG AUX T-Shirt	М	\$8.00
	22 Jacket, Blue	L	\$142.00
	23 Male Dress Trousers	38L	\$42.00
	24 Shirt, Lt Blue,LongSleeve	17.5X23	\$16.00
	25 ODU Trousers	W35-39, I32.5	\$44.00
	26 Blazer, Blue Civilian	XXXL	\$125.00
	27 Male Dinner Dress White Jacket	42L	\$214.00
	28 Male Dinner Dress Blue Jacket	S	\$239.00
	28.1 Male Dinner Dress Blue Trousers	40L	\$93.00
	29 Male Service Dress White Jacket	46XL	\$185.00
	30 USCG AUX T-Shirt, White	XXL	\$10.00
	31 Polo Shirt, Maroon	L	\$20.00
	32 ODU Shirt	46R	\$35.00
	33 ODU Trousers	W39.5 I29.5	\$43.00
	34 ODU Shirt	40S	\$35.00
	35 ODU Trousers	W35-39 I29.5	\$43.00
	36 Male Dress Trousers	40R	\$42.00
	37 Male Dress Trousers	40R	\$42.00
	38 Male Dress Trousers	36L	\$42.00
	39 Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve		\$16.00

40 Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve		\$16.00
41 Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve		\$16.00
42 Female Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve	N 14.5,B 36	\$18.50
43 Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve	N 17.5	\$16.00
44 Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve	N 20	\$16.00
45 Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve		\$16.00
46 Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve		\$16.00
47 Female Shirt, Light Blue, Short Sleeve	N 15, B 38	\$18.50
48 Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve		\$16.00
49 Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve	N 15 S28-29	\$16.00
50 Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve	N 16.5 S33	\$16.00
51 Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve	N 17.5 S 34	\$16.00
52 Male Dress Trousers	36R	\$42.00
53 Male Dress Trousers	36R	\$42.00
54 Male Dress Trousers	36L	\$42.00
55 Male Dress Trousers	36R	\$42.00
56 Cardigan, Blue	38R	\$35.00
57 ODU Untucked Shirt	46 L	\$35.00
58 Shirt, Light Blue, Long Sleeve	16X23	\$28.00
59 Female Flat Front Dress Pants	20S	\$53.00
60 Male Dress Trousers	36L	\$42.00
61 ODU Trousers	W31-35 I32.5	\$43.00
62 ODU Trousers	W35-39 I35.5	\$43.00
63 ODU Untucked Shirt	40L	\$35.00
64 ODU Trousers	W 35-39 I 29.5	\$43.00
65 Male Dress Trousers	36R	\$42.00